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It costs $6 per adult and $3 per child 
to enter Carlsbad Caverns National 
Park. It costs $8 per adult and $4 per 
child for the Kings Palace Tour. The 
Big Room Tour is free. Mr. and Mrs. 
Walker and their four children went 
to Carlsbad Caverns. They toured 
the Big Room and the Kings Palace. 
How much did they spend in all?

Alex couldn't believe his eyes! There 
were tumbleweeds everywhere! He 
and his family had moved to South 
Dakota last week. It had been very 
windy last night. Now there were 
fifteen tumbleweeds against the back 
fence, twenty-two tumbleweeds in 
the front yard, and eight 
tumbleweeds against the barn. How 
many tumbleweeds were there in all?

18,  36,  54,  _____,  90,  108,  

126

How many hours are there 
from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.?

double 500

Jessica picked up litter 
along the river. She 
picked up some drink 
cans, and then she 
picked up 8 pieces of 
paper. She picked up 
17 pieces of litter in all. 
How many drink cans 
did she pick up?

Jacob wanted to build 
a doghouse for his 
puppy. He measured 
the sides and the end. 
The sides were 26 
inches long and the 
end was 18 inches long. 
How much longer are 
the sides than the end?

Robert wants to buy a 
flag. It costs 60¢. 
Robert does not have 
enough money. He 
needs 15¢ more. How 
much money does he 
have?

9 - 5 + 1 - 1

751
84+

Round 52 to the nearest 10.
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Gavin had 117 
postcards. Kevin gave 
him some more 
postcards. Now Gavin 
has 153 postcards. How 
many postcards did 
Kevin give Gavin?

Mr. and Mrs. Wilson 
have two boys. They 
bought three white 
t-shirts for each boy. 
How many white 
t-shirts did they buy in 
all?

Ms. Thompson made a 
cake for her class. 
They had their own 
holiday. It was called 
"So Smart Second 
Graders Day." She had 
48 blue candy stars. 
She put some on the 
cake. There were 21 
stars left. How many 
did she put on the 
cake?

Circle the number that is 
smallest.

1,010    1,100

1,001

2 more than 352

B,  _____,  J,  N,  R,  V,  Z

Megan cleaned out 
the refrigerator. She 
threw away 2 items 
from each shelf. There 
are 6 shelves. How 
many items did she 
throw away?

April used 1 can of 
Play-Doh. She made 5 
baskets. How many 
baskets can she make 
with 3 cans of 
Play-Doh?

There are twenty-six 
students in Miss Miller's 
class. The students are 
making hats for the 
kindergarten students 
to celebrate Hat Day. 
If each student makes 
four hats, how many 
hats will be made in all?

4 + = 15 15 + = 19 13 + = 15 4 + = 6
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The block above is the sum of the two blocks below.  Fill in the missing blocks.

13 33 21 6

46

181

8

21 24

26 16

2

17 18

37

14 + = 28 5 + = 8 5 + = 7 4 + = 12

4 + = 9 23 + = 27 32 + = 35 14 + = 33
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At last Eric has a room 
of his own! He saves 2 
quarters and 2 dimes 
each week. He wants to 
buy a rug for his room. 
So far he has saved 6 
quarters and 6 dimes. 
How much money does 
he have?

Jack has to read a 
book about Brazil. He 
wants to finish it on April 
23. He started reading it 
4 days before April 23. 
On what date did he 
start reading?

Peter sent 4 e-mail 
cards. Holly sent 7 e-mail 
cards. Find the 
difference between the 
greatest number and 
the least number. The 
range is ______.

9 4 + 9 =

5 3

2 0

+

4

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

8, 1, 1

8

+ 1 0

9 9

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

1, 7, 1

848

Write this number using words. Mrs. Garcia is making 
salad for the second 
grade picnic. There will 
be 57 students, 5 teachers,
and 12 parents at the 
picnic. Four people don't 
like salad. How many 
people do like salad?

4 8 - 8 =

Circle the abstract noun.
soldier, nurse, hospital, courage

2 0
+ 2 1

3 8
- 3 7

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of November 6
MathWorksheets.com

2 3 6 + 6 = 1 2 7 4 + +

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

Fill in the boxes so each line equals 10.

10

- 9

x 2

÷ 9

( - ) + 8

6
5

+ 3 7

7 2
- 5 6

9 6
- 9 1

8 + = 18

17 + = 31

10 + = 12

17 + = 20 12 + = 14 6 + = 17 4 + = 11

9
+ + 2 = 7

+ 8
2 =

0
=

3 = 3 4
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main

mainn

mayn

miann

4 1
+ 3 1

4

- 0

1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

1, 1, 3

5

-

1

Fill in the blanks with
these numbers:

2, 1, 5

3 4 - 6 =

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

current time

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

2 hours later

beann

bean

bea

baen

At our school 41 
third-grade boys and girls 
signed up for the Good 
Manners class. Thirty-one 
of the students came to 
the first class. How many 
students signed up, but 
did not come to the first 
class?

Round to the nearest ten.

1,317 is rounded to 

2,458 is rounded to 

8,699 is rounded to 

9 9
- 2 2

953

Write this number using words.
6 4

+ 1 5

Rose has twenty-four 
pairs of shoes! Nine pairs 
of the shoes are brown. 
How many pairs of shoes 
are not brown?

word root duct can mean leader conduct, conductor

Circle the abstract noun.
thought  street  slide  bacteria
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227,5
+ 98

944,2
+ 58

483,7
- 83

739,9
- 81

221,8
+ 136

012,2
- 964

059,1
- 893

450,2
- 924

111,7
- 028

221,2
+ 211

907,2
+ 076

566,4
+ 811

776,8
+ 673,7

789,7
- 121,4

153,4
- 642,1

775,8
+ 215,3

161,2
+ 398,9

731,5
- 995,2

023,6
- 117,4

841,3
+ 110,3

617,5
- 413,1

740,2
+ 434,7

074,8
+ 036,8

118,21
- 106,3

189,9
- 693,1

931,4
+ 441,5

092,11
- 807,6

076,3
+ 856,9

6
+ 9

+ 7

- 8

41
+

81
+ 3

- 6

+ 2

+ 4

12
+

42
+

13
+

53
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Which clock shows 5 minutes to 2 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 4:15 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock is closest to 6:25 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 5 minutes to 10 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock is closest to 8:50 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 1:40 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock is closest to 3:35 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

Which clock shows 5 minutes to 11 ?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2
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Maria took home some pictures she drew at school.  She found tape to put the pictures on 

the wall in her room.  Each picture needed four pieces of tape.  She used 80 inches of 

tape.  Wow!  That's a lot of tape.  How many pictures did she put up.  Oh, wait.  You don't 

have enough information.  Each piece of tape was 5 inches.

Can you name the mystery three-digit number?

If you add the first and the second digits, the sum is 10.

If you multiply the second and the last digits, the product is 12.

The second digit is 2 more than the first digit.

One of the digits is 2.

Anna, Ava, and Eric are the judges for the class yo-yo contest.  They will each give a score 

from 0 to 10 for each performance.  Jack was the first to go.  After the performance Mrs. 

Young adds up the score.  Wow!  Jack got the same score from all three judges for a total 

of 27.  What score did each judge give him?
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Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

37, 46, 55, 64, 73, 82, 91, 93, 100, 109

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the letter or number that does NOT belong.

2, C, 4, C, 8, 2, 4, C, 8, 2, 4, C, 8, 2, 4, C

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 
through 6.

5

2 3

3 5 1 4

3

2 4 5

ladder deprive decay stone dropped interior
Each row, column, and box must have all the words from the word list.  Write in the missing 
words.

decay

deprive interior stone

dropped ladder deprive

decay stone

stone ladder
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Circle words to the RIGHT or DOWN.  Every letter is used exactly ONCE.
F L E X I B L E

C H A T T H E
M D E S T R O Y
O C S O N S D C
T L O L D Z A L
H O W A Y O Y O
E C D I E O S S
R K D R E A M EWrite the words found.

CLOSE DESTROY

Megan has 6 quarters, 3 
dimes, and 2 nickels. She 
spent 92 cents on a game.
How much money does 
she have left?

Color in 1
3 of the rectangle.

8 3 + 9 = 6 1
+ 2 2

2 3
+ 7 5

6 5
+ 1 4

Color in 1
2

.
8 9

- 5 6

luss

luws

lews

loss

9 9
- 3 8

Circle the subject in the following 
sentence.

We walked around the block for 
thirty minutes.

Write the prefix or suffix of the 
word undo.

17 + = 23
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